NC AHEC = RN Refresher Program Contacts
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UNC-Chapel Hill School of Nursing Office*
Porshia Mizzelle, BS
mizzelle@unc.edu
919-966-3736

Piedmont AHEC Wake AHEC Area L AHEC
Kathy Clark, MS, BSN, RN Patty Collins, MAEd, BSN, RN
Shawn Houck, MSN, RN athy Clark, MS, . i
. ' Patty.Collins@arealahec.org
shawn.houck@conehealth.com kgclark@wakeahec.org 252.972-6958
Northwest AHEC 336-832-8025 919-350-0481
Ellen M. Zimmerman MSN, RN ¢ fl Worthampto
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Katie Neligan, MSN, RN, CNL, PCCN v, 3 Guilford

katie.neligan@mahec.net
828-257-4458
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South Piedmont AHEC

Cartaret

Kathryn Fitzpatrick, DNP, RN
kathryn.fitzpatrick@atriumhealth.org
704-512-6579

Eastern AHEC
Pam Bowman, MSN, RN, OCN
bowmanp23@ecu.edu
Southern 252-744-5216
Regional AHEC
Tonja Teter, BSN, RN
Tonja.Teter@sr-ahec.org
910-678-7246

South East AHEC

Jennifer Danks, MSN, RN
jennifer.danks@seahec.net
910-667-9335




* NC AHEC PROGRAM OFFICE PRACTICE SUPPORT TEAM

CHRIS WEATHINGTON
Director-Practice Support

(919) 966-2401
chris_weathington@ncahec.net

MARY MCCASKILL

HIT Manager

(910) 818-4371
mary_mccaskill@ncahec.net

TERRI ROBERTS

Statewide QI Practice Support Consultant
(828) 712-3571

terri.roberts@mahec.net

LIZ GRIFFIN, LCSW

Behavioral Health Program Manager
(336) 314-3112
liz_griffin@ncahec.net

LAUREN TOMOLA

Knowledge Management Librarian
(919) 966-0964
Iltomola@email.unc.edu

DEBBIE GRAMMER

Deputy Director

(919) 966-0801
deborah_grammer@ncahec.net

CAROL STANLEY

Medicaid Transformation Manager
(919) 966-0815
carol_stanley@ncahec.net

TRACEY D’ADDEZIO
Program Specialist

(919) 740-5846
tracey_d'addezio@ncahec.net

KIM MOSER
Marketing & Communications Assistant
kim_moser@ncahec.net
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